## 8000 Series CrimpALL™ Fibre Optic Crimp Tool

Paladin Tools®



## Interchangeable die sets

Incorporates 4 important ergonomic features that improve user satisfaction and job function:

1. Angled head prevents ackward wrist bending during operation.

2. Reduced handle grip distance is comfortable for workers with small and large hands.

3. The higher crimp force is produced with a lower hand force so hands don't tire as quickly.

4. No breakover hand force.

Ulra-smooth, fully ratcheting crimp cycle with built-in safety release. Interchangeable die sets of heat-treated steel for long life. Soft, rubber-embedded handles. Long lasting tool that delivers over 50,000 crimp cycles. Rugged, double-plated jaw design to increase life span.

Interchangeable dies		Interchangeable dies	
Order code	Application	413-2695	Lucent tech SC type
413-2660	SMA, SMB, SFR, ST and SC type	413-2701	3M SC/FC-3
413-2671	SMA/FC type	748-7789	FC/SC/ST/LC/SMA/MT-RJ
413-2683	SRF and SMF type		

	21.	44	3750
		Price Each	
Description	Order Code		
Crimp tool frame	413-2658		
Die set 2652	413-2660		
Die set 2043	413-2671		
Die set 2030	413-2683	<u> </u>	
Die set 2654	413-2695		
Die set 2669	413-2701		
Die set 2685	748-7789		